Position

Cfp-3 Program Specialist

Cfp-2 Program Technician

Administrative Assistant

Student Services Advisor

Cfp-2 Program Technician

Cfp1-A Program Assistant

Cfp-3 Program Specialist

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Compton Community College
District

Department

Calworks

Calworks

Calworks

Calworks

Calworks

Calworks

Calworks

Total Wages

$55,893

$52,293

$48,729

$16,238

$14,183

$1,470

$1,230

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$19,017
$18,639
$18,149
$6,482
$1,907

$174

$146



