Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Cfp-3 Program Specialist		Compton Community College District	Calworks	\$55,893	\$19,017
Cfp-2 Program Technician		Compton Community College District	Calworks	\$52,293	\$18,639
Administrative Assistant		Compton Community College District	Calworks	\$48,729	\$18,149
Student Services Advisor		Compton Community College District	Calworks	\$16,238	\$6,482
Cfp-2 Program Technician		Compton Community College District	Calworks	\$14,183	\$1,907
Cfp1-A Program Assistant		Compton Community College District	Calworks	\$1,470	\$174
Cfp-3 Program Specialist		Compton Community College District	Calworks	\$1,230	\$146